
2023071 Noord Kaap Kathu Oryx Mini 3
WS

1

2

TSA051708 NC

A1

[1] Danel HAYES

BYE

3

4

TSA071650

TSA071860

NC

NC

Stephanie KRUGER

Ruhane COMBRINCK 6-2, 6-3

5

6

TSA081293

TSA081471

FS

NC

Milan  KROUCAMP

Rozanne ARCHER 0-6, 6-4, 10-4

7

8
TSA082130 NW

A4

BYE

[2] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

[1] Danel HAYES

Stephanie KRUGER

0-6, 6-4, 10-5

Milan  KROUCAMP

[2] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

6-2, 6-2

Stephanie KRUGER

[2] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

2-6, 7-5, 10-6

[2] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

[1] Danel HAYES

Milan  KROUCAMP 6-1, 6-1

[1] Danel HAYES

C1

BYE

Ruhane COMBRINCK

C2

Rozanne ARCHER

BYE

Ruhane COMBRINCK

Rozanne ARCHER

6-3, 0-6, 10-1

Rozanne ARCHER

D1

BYE

BYE
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